Class

Major

Major

Major

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

DEVELOPMENT

Reference

06/01242/0UT

06/01683/REM

06/01961/REM

06/01884/FUL

06/01894/FUL

06/01895/FUL

06/01913/FUL

06/01025/FUL

06/01601/FUL

06/01655/FUL

06/01851/MIN

06/02035/ADV

07/00005/FUL

06/00209/UNAUTU

CONTROL COMMITTEE

INDEX

Address

The National Bowl,
Watling Street,
The Bowl

Green End Farm,
Green Farm Road,
Newport Pagnell

Former EMEB Offices,
Old Wolverton Road,

Old Wolverton

Petsoe Manor Farm
House, Petsoe End,
Emberton

73
Ousebank Way,
Stony Stratford

75
Ousebank Way,
Stony Stratford

Land Adjacent to
10 Crofts End,
Sherington

12
Yarrow Place,
Conniburrow

45
Waterside,
Peartree Bridge

6
Hadrians Drive,
Bancroft

Hermitage Farm,
Newport Road,
Moulsoe

Corners of A5130
and Ambergate,
Broughton

Cintex Building,
Featherstone Road,
Wolverton Mill

Tree Preservation Order

at Vicarage Spinney,
Little Linford

Council Ward

Loughton Park

Newport

Pagnell

North

Wolverton

Sherington

Stony Stratford

Stony Stratford

Sherington

Bradwell

Middleton

Stantonbury

Sherington

Middleton

Wolverton

Hanslope Park

7 FEBRUARY 2007

L:\Committee\2006-07\DEVELOPMENT CONTROL COMMITTEE\07 FEBRUARY 2007\07-02-07_INDEX.doc

Parish Ward

Loughton
Parish
Council

Newport
Pagnell
Town Council

Wolverton and
Greenleys
Town Council

Emberton
Parish
Council

Stony
Stratford
Town Council

Stony
Stratford
Town Council

Sherington
Parish
Council

Great Linford
Parish
Council

Woughton
Parish
Council

Stantonbury
Parish
Council

Moulsoe
Parish
Council

Broughton and Milton
Keynes Village
Parish Council

Wolverton and
Greenleys
Town Council

Haversham
Cum Little Linford
Parish Council

Page

24

41

51

64

68

76

85

98

104

110

121

129

135

142



	Address
	Council Ward
	Parish Ward
	Page



