INDEX

Class	Reference	Address	Council Ward	Parish Ward	Page
Major	06/01242/OUT	The National Bowl, Watling Street, The Bowl	Loughton Park	Loughton Parish Council	24
Major	06/01683/REM	Green End Farm, Green Farm Road, Newport Pagnell	Newport Pagnell North	Newport Pagnell Town Council	41
Major	06/01961/REM	Former EMEB Offices, Old Wolverton Road, Old Wolverton	Wolverton	Wolverton and Greenleys Town Council	51
Minor	06/01884/FUL	Petsoe Manor Farm House, Petsoe End, Emberton	Sherington	Emberton Parish Council	64
Minor	06/01894/FUL	73 Ousebank Way, Stony Stratford	Stony Stratford	Stony Stratford Town Council	68
Minor	06/01895/FUL	75 Ousebank Way, Stony Stratford	Stony Stratford	Stony Stratford Town Council	76
Minor	06/01913/FUL	Land Adjacent to 10 Crofts End, Sherington	Sherington	Sherington Parish Council	85
Other	06/01025/FUL	12 Yarrow Place, Conniburrow	Bradwell	Great Linford Parish Council	98
Other	06/01601/FUL	45 Waterside, Peartree Bridge	Middleton	Woughton Parish Council	104
Other	06/01655/FUL	6 Hadrians Drive, Bancroft	Stantonbury	Stantonbury Parish Council	110
Other	06/01851/MIN	Hermitage Farm, Newport Road, Moulsoe	Sherington	Moulsoe Parish Council	121
Other	06/02035/ADV	Corners of A5130 and Ambergate, Broughton	Middleton	Broughton and Milton Keynes Village Parish Council	129
Other	07/00005/FUL	Cintex Building, Featherstone Road, Wolverton Mill	Wolverton	Wolverton and Greenleys Town Council	135
Other	06/00209/UNAUTU	Tree Preservation Order at Vicarage Spinney, Little Linford	Hanslope Park	Haversham Cum Little Linford Parish Council	142